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16" APRIL 2015

LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING IN THE COURT OF FINANCIAL

COMMISSIONER, DELHI ON 16.04.2015 AT 11:00 AM

S.NO. CASE NO. PETITIONER/APPELLANT RESPONDENT

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

203/11

220/10

153/15

169/15

32/15

08/15

09/15

85/14

176/14

121/14

151/14

41/14

291/12

198/14

45/01

101/04

370/11

227/09

ORDER
Gaurav CGHS Ltd. RCS & Anr.
Smt. Ramandeep Kaur & Ors. RCS

MISCELLANEQUS

Riviera Aptt. CGHS Ltd. & Anr. RCS & Anr.
Ekta CGHS Ltd. RCS
Mangal CGHS Ltd. RCS

Delhi State Newspaper Employees Dy. Registrar & Anr.
Federation CGHS Ltd.

-do- -do-
Sh. K.P. Verma RCS & Ors.
Jain Coop Bank Ltd. Dy. Registrar Banking

Hum Sub CGHS Ltd. Smt. Kamlesh Abbi & Anr.
Anand Niketan Coop Housing Sty. Dy. Registrar & Anr.

Sh. Rajesh Sharma RCS & Anr.

Sh. Nanu Ram & Ors. RCS & Ors.

Sh. Mangal Sain & Anr.

PRESENCE OF PARTIES

Sh. Ram Chander Balani RCS & Ors.
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
Delhi Aptt. CGHS Ltd. RCS & Anr.

G.S. Karawal Nagar & Anr.

ACT

Coop

Coop

Coop
Coop
Coop

Coop

Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop

DLR

Coop
Coop
Coop

Coop



19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

196/13

163/12

208/14

55/11

206/11

207/11

208/11

209/11

210/11

421/11

56/09

86/10

55/13

50/14

222/06

364/11

160/13

32/13

333/11

14/11

22/10

Sh. Attar Singh (deceased)

Through LR’s
Sh. Ajit Singh

Sh. Joginder Singh

Sh. Rajinder Singh & Ors.

Sh. Govind Ram & Ors.

Sh. Rajbir & Ors.

RECORDS/REPLY

M.G. Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.
G.S. Iradat Nagar
-do-

-do-

-do-

G.S. Bawana

Ms. Omwati

Sh. Sudhir Aggarwal
Sh. Rampal & Ors.
Sh. Laxmi Narayan
Sh. Rajbir Singh

Sh. Karan Singh
G.S. Alipur

Raman Vihar CGHS Ltd.

Delhi Rail Karamchari CGHS Ltd.

CO Singhola & Anr.
Sh. Raghubir Singh

Sh. Baljeet Singh

Sh. Ishwar Singh

Sh. Heera Singh

Sh. Sube Singh

CO Khera Kalan

CO Khera Kalan
CO/Tehsildar (SV)

Sh. Harkesh & Ors.

Sh. Sunil Kumar & Ors.
SDM (South) & Ors.
Sh. Jaipal Singh & Ors.
Deputy Registrar

RCS & Ors.

ARGUMENT

Ms. Nirmala Sharma
Ms. Monika Rani

Sh. Mahender Singh

RCS & Anr.

CO Bakoli

RA Narela & Anr.

DLR

DLR

DLR

Cons
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
Cons
Cons
Cons
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
Coop

Coop

Coop
Cons

DLR



